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LATHE, DRILLING AND MILLING
MULTIFUNCTIONAL
COMBINATION MACHINE



SIREMLER
MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

TE=E. MBI EER
EFHNMEHEREE

2. RePORMFRUSERETRER,
EARAOY, MIEEMH. BRJMMNI,

Common choice for studios and scientific and educational institutions
Better Enlightenment Education in Mechanical Technology

For teaching demonstrations in schools, science and innovation centers and scientific research units,

Suitable for home DIY, model aircraft parts, clock parts processing.

Model
= Turning
FEE¥ER Swing over bed 125mm
PiEtREEER Swing over cross slide 40mm
FIREIERE Distance between Centres 180mm
FIFLHE Spindle taper MT1
FiBAER Spindle bore 9mm
EEERTE Tailstock ram travel 1Bran
BEERHEE Tailstock taper MT1
NEISBLT (FPEY) Metric threads (Grade) 0.4~1.5mm (8)
HHIRL (ThEy) Inch threads (Grade) 0.0028~0.0055 1/n” (8)

PEETIE ()
THEE ()

Longitudinal feeds (Grade)
Spindle speeds (Grade)

0.07~0.14mm (2)
560~2500r/min (5)

ik Drilling and milling-parameters
BAHILER Max. drilling diameter 6mm
Fay = i
Thn_e wljnole machine is a 22K§ mini multi-function machine tool, fé’;:';; Ezft:iie z:::l)mm
22KG wnmsmens, nmmsse, ¥hled le compast ane verealle; - T Spindle stroke P
Cast iron body, all-metal gears, and dovetail guide rails for bed ;
FNS, EREK, KESURARESH, SHEE guides, the contact surface is larger and more stable; ERHOE S NIER Max Spidia to Conmn 125mm
KERE; The drilling and milling head box can be rotated/lifted, and the EHIHE TIFEERAER Max. Spindle to Table 120~180mm
SHELSLFETTHESE/FHIE, SV EHIIRS(E; switching between drilling and milling/turning is convenient: LA E Head Rotation 360°
BESRESME, YT HOEeSHEE, MY Through the position of the V-belt, the turning and drilling and L AERETHETRE Head travel 60mm
REMTA: milling spindles can obtain a variety of speeds to deal with EWIE (R¥) Spindle speeds (Grade) 500~2500r/min (10)
” _ " different processing materials; Hith Other
AMREIMIIES, MtE, AH, BRSHH, This machine can process aluminum, copper, woad, nylon and BT Motor power 120W
EEFREUWEHFET, REDIYAENEH, ERSH other materials. BT NW. 22KG
#i2. Suitable for school laboratory teaching demonstration, home SMERS Overall dimensions 520x300%410mm

DIY small aircraft parts, watch parts repair.




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

1. RAMOSKFFR, RBERSGIEE.

2. 750WEEH, BEHEED.

3. PiBRECETRMETIF T4, a{EsERTIEE{#ER.
4 PRIEEAEESH, SHhiaEoiRiEEERERRT,
IR, EiERY, MItELF,

5. N EARE, IYHREHIREFIEL,

6. M{ECE. ISOEF{HRITE, REUHE,

7. EEFXRA, HEEE, LR=[EMAISIHAET BN,

EHI
1. EHoRIEE, HIETEN160~1600rpm ,
2. T EHIEFIF AR, HEHS,

hHl

1. BEHI124R45E, #®5ERE125~1600rpm,
2. FH AT RS IR L 20 5,
3. Bkl FHEEL360°NER .

1. Use imported SKF bearings to improve service life and accuracy.
2. 750W main motor, belt drive.

3. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot to hold
the workpiece and can be used as a milling machine workbench.
4. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

5. Push-pull clutch device can switch between turning or drilling
and milling operations.

6. Follow CE and ISO production system standards, safe and
reliable.

7. A multifunctional machine tool suitable for home use,
maintenance workshops, and laboratories.

TURNING

1. The spindle has 6 levels of rotational speed, ranging from 160 to
1600rpm.

2. It can turn inch and metric threads and automatically feed
vertically and horizontally.

MILLING

1. Milling with 12 levels of speed, speed range 125~1600rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The milling head can be raised, lowered or rotated 360°.
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Model

Turning
Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between Centres
Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper

Lateral stroke

Top slide travel

Metric threads (Grade)
Inch threads (Grade)
Range of Longitudinal Feed
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Drilling and milling
Max. drilling diameter
Table size

T-slots size

Head travel

Spindle taper

Spindle travel

Max. Spindle to Column
Max. Spindle to Table
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Head Rotation

Other

Motor power

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT300

300mm

140mm

500mm

MT4

26mm

50mm

MT3

200mm

80mm

0.5~3mm (14)
11~40 T.P.I (20)
0.036. 0.072mm
160~1600r/min (6)

20mm

200x150mm

12mm

80mm

MT3

80mm

175mm

240 ~ 320mm

125 ~ 1600r/min (12)
360°

S00W
200KG
1160x580x900mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

HE]IS

1. FE#EOSKFRE, IRSEREGNRE,

2. 750W=EEBH, FE{EL,

3. pigtRECE TR RIFTH, aERERIESER.
4 EIREARKESHN, SNERTIREHEESRKAT,
miEEIR, mEiEAE, NITERF.

5. #0NEERE, UBREHISEIEL.,

6. BIECE. ISOEFAREINE, 2R,

7. EETFREA, #EEE, TREFEMNSINETEN.

FH
1. EHeREER, HEEE160~1600rpm .
2. SIEHIEFI A AGERY, YiEmEahi#ta,

HEH

1. HEHIEHENE, HE5EE125~1600rpm,
2. EHHE T RE RS TIREE 2R AR,
3. $RL O FHFER360°Es,

1. Use imported SKF bearings to improve service life and accuracy.
2. 750W main motor, belt drive.

3. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot to hold
the workpiece and can be used as a milling machine workbench.
4. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

5. Push-pull clutch device can switch between turning or drilling
and milling operations.

6. Follow CE and ISO production system standards, safe and
reliable.

7. A multifunctional machine tool suitable for home use,
maintenance workshops, and laboratories.

TURNING

1. The spindle has 6 levels of rotational speed, ranging from 160 to
1600rpm.

2. It can turn inch and metric threads and automatically feed
vertically and horizontally.

MILLING

1. Milling spindle speed, speed range 125~1600rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The milling head can be raised, lowered or rotated 360°,

ilE=)

EHl

FEE¥EER
hiEREIRER
EATES

FIFLHEE
FHEFLER
BEER{TRE
REERHE
BRI TIE
TIBIMEIRTTRE
AFIBL (FhEy)
SHIRL ()
HEHDE (88
HEHTIE (R
FiEEE (RE)
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TEMERY
LA ERT TR
FmEE

FITE
FHHOE I S e
FHRETFEERAER
FihigiE ()
LR O AR
Hith

BT

PE
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Model
Turning

Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between Centres
Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper

Cross slide travel

Top slide travel

Metric threads (Grade)
Inch threads (Grade)
Range of Corss Feed (Grade)
Range of Longitudinal Feed (Grade)
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Drilling and milling

Max. drilling diameter
Table size

T-slots size

Head travel

Spindle taper

Spindle travel

Max. Spindle to Column
Max. Spindle to Table
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Head Rotation

Other

Motor power

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT300-X

300mm

140mm

500mm

MT4

26mm

50mm

MT3

200mm

80mm

0.5~3mm (14)
11~40 TP (20)
0.003~0.134mm (20)
0.036~1.430mm (20)
160~1600r/min (6)

20mm

420X150mm

12mm

80mm

MT3

80mm

175mm

240~320mm
125~1600r/min (12)
360°

00W
210KG
1160x580x850mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

CT1400
CT400V

1. EETXRA, #EEE, LN=FEMEISIHEET AN,
2. PiBiRECETENY, DEBEERIFTHINEE, TIEHREK
TEEER,

3. PIRIREAKES, SIERTIRIEHEEESERAT,
miEEIR, EiEAR, NITERF.

4 HRINESEE, TUHEEHISESEIEL,

5. TTEHIEFMAFIRL, HEBEnhiHs.

6. PELTIFHBREE360°EE; Mo tREHAIAHS 2R
.

7. BAECE, SOk RITE, E20%.

8. CT400ZRFIH KSR FE RN EESHPHE Sk,

CT400V

1. Multifunctional machine tool suitable for home use, repair
workshops, and laboratories.

2. The middle slide is equipped with a T-slot, and the tool holder
slide has a workpiece clamping function, which can be used as a
milling machine workbench.

3. The middle slide adopts a dovetail guide rail, and the guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper strip. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact, and has good rigidity.

4. Push-pull clutch device, which can switch turning or drilling and
milling operations.

5. It can turn imperial and metric threads, and automatically feed
longitudinally.

6. The milling head can be raised and lowered or rotated 360°; the
spindle can be fed quickly and micro-fed in two ways.

7. Comply with CE and ISO production system standards, safe and
reliable.

8. The CT400 series machine tools are available in two models: belt

speed change and stepless speed regulation.
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EmFLHERE
RERERFLHEE
BEERTE
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AHIREUNHITEE
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ek
RAHHILER
RAMVHTEE
RARSNER
SATEHREERE
PR AITIE
HhEtH iR E
AT
IEAER(IR=E)
Hith

B

$E

INERT

Turning

Swing over bed

Distance between centers
Large carriage travel
Middle carriage travel
Spindle bore

Spindle taper

Tailstock taper

Tailstock ram travel
Spindle speeds

Metric threads

Inch threads

Range of Longitudinal Feed
Drilling and milling

Max. drilling diameter
Max. face milling capacity
Max. milling capacity
Spindle taper

Spindle travel

Spindle speeds

Head Rotation

Table size

Other

Motor power

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT400 / CT400V

420mm

400mm

380mm

120mm

20mm

M.T.3

M.T.3

70mm

160~1360RPM (7) / 0~2800 RPM
0.2~3mm (18)

8~120T.P.| (32)

0.050~0.175mm/r 0.002"~0.0069" (8)

15mm

20mm

63mm

M.T.3

85mm
117~1300rpm (14)
80mm

200x150mm

750w (400) /7 900w (400V)
180KG
970x580x965mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

1IN, EHFISEEIEEERT, BREwEaEAR 1. Dual motors, turning and milling motors are independent of each
AstiE ' ' other, and different speeds can be obtained by changing the belt

N i - position.
2. ;ﬁ*xagq:,%maﬁw'mg, Eﬂffgﬁﬁlﬁéﬁﬁﬁ‘} ZES 2. The wide middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot and
REBRFTIFINEE, TThER60%, can be used as a milling machine workbench. The tool rest slide
3. PBIERARESN, SNERIRBHEERSIERET, plate has the function of clamping the workpiece and can be
MR, mEiE, RN, rotated 60°.
4. 8{ECE. ISOEFKRZITHE, LeTE, 3. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
5 EAFRA, #EFE TREEMOSHET SN, gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is

wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.
4. Follow CE and ISO production system standards, safe and

EH reliable.

1. EH7REMEE, HETEN160~1360rpm 5. A multifunctional machine tool suitable for home use,

2. O EHIEFIFIAGRY, YE@ B, maintenance workshops, and laboratories.

k| turning

1. M 7R E SRS, 55 E125~3000rpm, 1. Spindle 7-level spindle speed, speed range is 160~1360rpm.

S s . 2. It can turn inch and metric threads and automatically feed
2. BRI PR AT IRA L2 5 . vertically and horizontally.

Milling s

1. Milling 17-level spindle speed, speed range 125~3000rpm. =5 Model CT500
2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed. E=HI Turning

FRER#ER Swing over bed 420mm
biEtREEER Swing over cross slide 150mm
AT RAEE Distance between centers 500mm 800mm
KiERIN@ITIE Range of Longitudinal Feed 440mm 740mm
hiEtR S EITE Range of Corss Feed 200mm
EimTL R Spindle taper MT4
FHEILER Spindle bore 28mm
EEEETE Tailstock ram travel 70mm
EEESHE Tailstock taper MT3
SNEIsBEr  (FhED) Metric threads (Gear) 0.2~6mm (30)
HHIBRY (79%) Inch threads  (Gear) 4~120T.P.| (44)
9\, WEEDMSE (&%)  Range of Longitudinal & Corss Feed (Gear) 0.05~0.35mm/rev, 0.002" - 0.014" (12)
FihiEiE (RE) Spindle speeds (Gear) 160~1360RPM (7)
- _ : B IhE Motor power 0.75KW
) _ shok Drilling and milling
— _ - == : BAHILER Drilling Capacity 25mm
M '_P - . a—g o — ' SAmEEEeEN Face Milling Capacity 80mm
) e BATIEEREN End Milling Capacity 20mm
'~ T#aRrRY Table size 475%160mm
iR Spindle taper MT3
THTE Spindle stroke 110mm
Fimm RSN IES Max. Spindle to Column 285mm
THHETHAEBAER  Max Spindle to Table 306mm
FihEtiE (RE) Spindle speeds (Grade) 125~3000RPM (16)
EAIhER Motor power 0.75KW
Rity Other
S N.W. 245KG 260KG

SMER < Overall dimensions 1100x650x965mm 1400x650x965mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

1. EHIFDGEARR A BRI BHR M, FHiEiETE
CARHARMNE RS SHEE,

2. PiBIRECETESE, o{EBEtRI(EEER.

3. PBEEAFRESN, BNEMIIRIBHEERFERET,
TSR, WEiEAR, RIMELF,

4 NN BSRES, oItREHISEHEEEY,

5. 81ECE. ISOEFERITE, T2UE,

6. BETFI, #EEE, TWEFEANSINETEN,

ZHl
1. EHOREMIGE, HETE160~1360rpm ,
2. EHIZEFIFI IR, HRmBEhita.

HEHI

1. SEHIOREWMISE, ¥ETEE315~2000rpm,
2. EHHATIREBATIGRL 2R A,

3. $EL O AEE360° e,

1. Turning and milling machines use independent motors to provide

power, and the spindle speed can be obtained through different
positions of the V-belt to obtain a variety of speeds.

2. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot and can

be used as a milling machine workbench.

3. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

4. Push-pull clutch device can switch between turning or drilling
and milling operations.

5. Follow CE and ISO production system standards, safe and
reliable.

6. A multi-functional machine tool suitable for use in factories,
maintenance workshops and laboratories.

TURNING

1. Spindle 6-level spindle speed, speed range 160~1360rpm.
2. It can turn inch and metric threads and automatically feed
vertically and horizontally.

MILLING

1. Milling 9-level spindle speed, speed range 315~2000 rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The milling head can be raised, lowered or rotated 360°.
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Turning
Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide

Distance between Centres

Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper

Cross slide travel

Top slide travel

Metric threads (Grade)
Inch threads (Grade)

Range of Corss Feed (Grade)
Range of Longitudinal Feed (Grade)

Spindle speeds (Grade)
Motor power

Drilling and milling
Drilling diameter

End Milling Capacity
Table size

T-slots size

Spindle taper

Spindle stroke

Max. Spindle to Column
Max. Spindle to Table
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Head Rotation

Vertical head travel
Motor power

Other

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT520 [og wi-10)

300mm
140mm

500mm 750mm

MT4

26mm

50mm

MT3

200mm

80mm

0.5~3mm (14)
11~40 1/n" (20)
0.05~0.5mm (20)
0.05~0.5mm (20)
160~1600r/min (6)
750W

20mm
16mm
425x150mm
12mm

MT3

80mm
310mm
240~320mm
315~2000r/min (9)
360°

80mm
550W

240KG 280KG
1250x570x980mm 1450x570x980mm




Aty CT3023

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

R HER T ALSHA S TRENER

ERER. MIRSFRESE

RIVERSDENESRERE, HEES,

MRRIREGIABETR, XTLEIHED,

7SOWEHEH, KHEE, BIREFEMUE, TRESHRE, TNREHELM.
BT, EHEKESE,

BEIAHEEEX,

Gantry frame closed structure multifunctional machine tool
Suitable for narrow spaces such as carriages and ships

The turning, drilling and milling of the closed structure of the gantry frame is more stable and has higher precision.

The beam can be raised and lowered vertically along the left and right columns, and can also be rotated around the left
column.

750W spindle dual motors, belt variable speed, through different positions of the belt, a variety of speeds can be
obtained to cope with workpieces of different materials.

Norton handle makes thread turning more convenient.

The ultra-wide workbench has a large drilling and milling range.
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CT3023 X2 (DRO)

CT3023+1B#E (Stand)
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FHEE (R
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b

MR~

Turning

Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between centers
Large carriage travel
Cross slide travel
Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper

Metric threads

Range of Longitudinal Feed
Range of Corss Feed
Spindle speeds (Grade)
Motor power

Drilling and milling
Drilling Capacity

Boring Capacity

End Milling Capacity
Face Milling Capacity
Tapping Capacity

Table

Spindle taper

Spindle stroke

Head travel

Distance from spindle to table
Max. Spindle to Column
Head Rotation

Spindle speeds (Grade)
Motor power

Other

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT3023

300mm

168mm

460mm

350mm

200mm

MT3

20mm

110mm

MT2

1~3mm
0.066~0.226mm/r
0.037~0.127mm/r
160 ~ 1600 r/min (9)
750w

24mm
35mm
12mm
63mm
M4~M12
210x280 mm
MT2

95mm
240mm
140mm
370mm

360°
250~2010 r/min (9)
750w

310Kg
125x65x110cm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

C13325
CT3325L

1. EESH, HES, BHEENE,

2. 1LIKWAIERERLRIBH, THMTRTE,

3. SFHRIPIEER, BIECE, ISOEFTHRAITE, BT,
4 TJEHIERBY, HREBEED,

5. BRANPBIRHETRE, TEERIEAER.

6. KEsIshEsk, THIERIERAE,

7. sk E TR A TR

8. EETFII, #E%ia, TREEANSIMETRN.

9. TI{RHCT33254REFRFNCT3325L B EAR 2 EIS , HYREIR,

1. Dovetail guide rail has high precision and strong overload
capacity.

2. 1.1KW high-power brushless DC motor, stepless speed
change of the spindle.

3. The overload protection speed control board complies with
CE and ISO production system standards and is safe and
reliable.

4. It can turn positive and negative threads, and the tool can be
automatically moved vertically and horizontally.

5. The wide middle slide plate has a T-shaped slot and can be
used on a milling machine table.

6. Large-span drilling and milling head, which can be raised,
lowered or rotated.

7. The drilling and milling spindle can perform rapid feed or
micro feed.

8. Multifunctional machine tool suitable for use in factories,
maintenance workshops and laboratories.

9. Two models are available, CT3325 standard version and
CT3325L high-end version, for you to choose from.

R —
bl [T ——

CT3325

CT3325L
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Turning
Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide

Distance between centers

Spindle nose

Spindle nose taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel

Tailstock taper

Large carriage travel

Lateral stroke

Range of Corss Feed Grade)
Range of Longitudinal Feed (Grade)
Metric Thread (Grade)

Inch Thread (Grade)

Spindle speeds (Variable)
Drilling and milling

Max. drilling diameter

Max. face milling capacity
Max.vertical milling capacity
Drilling and milling box stroke
Spindle taper

Spindle stroke

Distance from spindle end to table
Rotation angle of drilling and milling box
Spindle speeds (Variable)
Workbench size

Other

Motor power

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT3325 CT3325L

330mm
190mm
610mm 1000mm
D1-4
MT4
28mm
51Tmm
MT3
508mm 890mm
203mm
0.019~0.14mm/r  (21)
0.038~0.284mm/r (21)

0.5~3mm (9)
7~52T.P.I (21)
50~2600 RPM
24mm
63mm
12mm
110mm
MT3
127mm
100~315mm
360°
50~2600R.P.M
450x170mm
1.IKW
300KG 330KG
1325x585x1030mm 1325x585x1030mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

C12520

1. EHIASERBETMBIEEE D, THTERBT
MIAE,

2. PIBIRECATEME, TI{EEEERITIES#ER.

3. PBIREARESY, SHiElEaiRBEERESIRTY,
T EEIR. EiERY, ML,

4 H{ECE. ISOEFHZRAITE, LU,

SESTFIC, #e%EE, LN=FERYSIHEETEN,

ZEH

1. LIKWERSBH, FHEREE, BREHFUETRER
iy, ¥EEES50~2500rpm

2. AJERIRFIFIAHIBM, NrRBmEE.

b=l

1. 850WEHIEA, EILRIEE, BIEEM, HEEE
50~2500rpm ,

2. i T s IRuH L 21 5 =,

3. EmisL o AR A B IRFI45°,
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A'TENE crasz0
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o e

. CT2520 -
oNeao
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1. The turning and milling machines use independent motors to
provide power, and the spindle speed adopts stepless speed
regulation.

2. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot and can
be used as a milling machine workbench.

3. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

4, Follow CE and ISO production system standards, safe and
reliable.

5. Multifunctional machine tool suitable for use in factories,
maintenance workshops, and laboratories.

TURNING

1. 1.7KW spindle motor, stepless speed regulation of the spindle,
high and low gears can be switched by changing the belt position,
the speed range is 50~2500rpm.

2. It can turn inch and metric threads and automatically feed
longitudinally.

MILLING

1. 850W spindle motor, stepless speed regulation of the spindle,
high and low gears, speed range 50~2500rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The spindle head can be lifted or tilted 45° left or right.
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Model
Turning
Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between Centres
Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper

Cross slide travel

Top slide travel

Metric threads

Inch threads

Longitudinal feeds (Grade)
Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Motor power

Drilling and milling
Drilling Capacity

Face Milling Capacity

End Milling Capacity

Head travel

Spindle taper

Spindle stroke

Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Head tilt

Motor power

Other

N.W.

Overall dimensions

CT2520

250mm
150mm
550mm

MT4

26mm

70mm

MT2

120mm
70mm
0.2~4mm
8~56T.P.I
0.07~0.4mm (6)
50~2500r/min
1100W

25mm
50mm
20mm
370mm

MT2

52mm
50~2500rpm
+45°

850w

210KG
1110x600x890mm




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

CT2930

1. RINEERERI B, FHIFERRAEERIE
MiRdan, THMTERALRIEE,

2. PIBIRECHTEAE, TIEHRIIESEER.

3. PRERARESY, SHNEcIiRE#EREE
B, ER. miEd, RS,

4 BE-HHER, #HBETRAE,

5. FEIMRERIPE, FHIBGETRE, BIECE, ISO%F
BRInE, T2a%,

6. BETI[, #2%E, TUNEFEMANSHELR
o
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1. 1.5KWEHBH, EMERRE, EEEHUED
S, FEEES50~2000rpm .

2. LAFEATINE, ZATIERYE, SJEAIERIBLL 4
#aEhita,

#eHl

1 TIKWEHESBH, FTHTRAE, S|S0, &E
5&E100~2250rpm ,

2. L EtREHAFIRMESE 21 S,

3. EWNLEI A IER A A ITRG0°,
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1. High-power brushless DC motor, turning and milling machines
use independent motors to provide power, and the spindle speed
adopts stepless speed regulation.

2. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot and can
be used as a milling machine workbench.

3. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

4. Equipped with a three-axis digital display, the feed stroke can be
viewed.

5. The chuck power-off shield and turning anti-collision knife
device comply with CE and ISO production system standards,
making them safe and reliable.

6. A multi-functional machine tool suitable for use in factories,
maintenance workshops and laboratories.

TURNING

1. 1.5KW spindle motor, stepless speed regulation of the spindle,
high and low gears can be switched by changing the belt position,
the speed range is 50~2000rpm.

2. Screw/polished rod switching, the screw can rotate forward and
reverse, can turn forward and reverse threads, and can feed
vertically and horizontally automatically.

MILLING

1. 1.1KW spindle motor, stepless speed regulation of the spindle,
high and low gears, speed range 50~2250rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The spindle head can be lifted or tilted 90° left or right.
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Model

Turning
Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between centers
Spindle taper

Spindle bore

Tailstock ram travel
Tailstock taper
Longitudinal stroke

Cross slide travel

Top slide travel

Range of Corss Feed
Range of Longitudinal Feed
Metric threads (Grade)
Inch threads (Grade)
Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Motor power

Drilling and milling

Max. drilling diameter
Max. face milling capacity
Max.vertical milling capacity
T-slots size

Spindle taper

Spindle stroke

Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Max. Spindle to Column
Max. Spindle to Table
Head tilt

Motor power

Other

N.W.

Overall dimensions
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CT2930

290mm

165mm

750mm

MT5

38mm

80mm

MT3

560mm

140mm

80mm
0.085~0.832 mm/rve (9)
0.01~1Tmm/rve (9)
0.2~3.5mm (18)
8~48 T.P.| (21)
50~2000RPM
1.5KW

30mm
63mm
16mm
2x12mm
R8
50mm
100~2250rpm
170mm
310mm
90°
1.IKW

290KG
1400x700x1030mm




ZINEENER
MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE CTCX30

—REESL T EEBMNEERSINEN, FETSE, TMFE5EHH,
THMATRRE, RESE, KINRWBHNEE, FHIREBSNEEEIRL,
EH: WAFER, AME@BET], TNISHIRL,

ik mkOHABRRELGEN, HERIEREELG,

A multifunctional turning, drilling and milling machine with a milling head that can move left and right,
and a chuck that can be indexed. It can realize drilling and milling with chuck indexing. The spindle has
stepless speed regulation, which is convenient for speed regulation. High-power dual motor
configuration, and the turning and milling electrical mechanisms are independent of each other.
Turning: Double-bar lathe, automatic tool movement in the vertical and horizontal directions, can
process a variety of threads.

Drilling and milling: The milling head can be raised and lowered or tilted left and right, which is
convenient for milling workpieces with special angles.
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Model

Turning

Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between Centres
Rail width

Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Spindle bore

Spindle taper

Chuck specifications
Longitudinal stroke

Cross slide travel

Top slide travel

Metric threads /Grade
Inch threads /Grade
Range of Corss Feed
Range of Longitudinal Feed
Tailstock taper

Tailstock ram travel

Motor power

Drilling & Milling

Drilling Capacity

End Milling Capacity

Face Milling Capacity
Spindle taper

Spindle Travel

Spindle Speeds (Variable)
Milling head left and right travel
Head tilt

Head travel (Z-Axis)

Max. Spindle to Column
Max. Spindle to Table
Table size

T-Slots

Motor power

CTCX30

290mm

165mm

750mm

180mm

50~2000rpm FoiRiEiE
38mm

MTS

160mm

560mm

160mm

85mm

0.2~3.5mm (18)
8~48T.P. (21)
0.017~0.25mm/r  (15)
0.07~1mm/r (15)
MT3

80mm

1.5Kw

30mm
16mm
63mm

R8

50mm
100-2250rpm FoiRifiE
500mm
+90°
220mm
185mm
350mm
300*150mm
2*12mm
1.1Kw




SIEEHLER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL MACHINE

1. FHIFS AR BAAEIRS B, HRTE,
2. PiEiRECE TR, SESRIIEAER.

3. PIERRARESN, SNERTIIREEEESRET,
M SR, ik, RtEL.

4. REBHFBIPE, BIECE. ISOEFRRINE, 2R,
5. BcE ARG TIELT,

6. BETI[, #Z%FE, XWEEMIISINGETEN,

%)

1. 15KWESIEH, RESEHEN, BIEEMM, 12858
TR, HEBEE0~1600rpm ,

2. MAFIERYE, TEHERES, IEEEIHE,

BEH

1. 750WEHEH, 4EHE0IE, EEE200~2200rpm
2. Eda el R A 25,

3. EMLL AR EGNRLS",

1. Turning and milling machines use independent motors to provide

power and gear speeds.

2. The middle slide plate is equipped with a T-shaped slot and can

be used as a milling machine workbench.

3. The middle slide plate adopts dovetail guide rail. The guide rail
gap can be adjusted according to the taper insert. It is
wear-resistant, surface contact and has good rigidity.

4. The chuck power-off shield complies with CE and ISO production

system standards and is safe and reliable.

5. Configure cooling system and work lights.

6. A multi-functional machine tool suitable for use in factories,
maintenance workshops and laboratories.

TURNING

1. 1.5KW spindle motor, providing strong power, high and low
speed gears, 12-speed gear transmission, speed range
60~1600rpm.

2. The screw spins forward and reverse, can turn forward and
reverse threads, and can feed vertically and horizontally
automatically.

MILLING

1. 750W spindle motor, 4-speed gear transmission, speed range
200~2200rpm.

2. The spindle can be fed in two ways: rapid feed and micro feed.
3. The spindle head can be lifted or tilted 45° left or right.

Bs Model

FHI Turning

FEERER Swing over bed
hiEIREIRER Swing over carriage

LES Distance between Centres
RS R TIE Cross slide travel

T HE Spindle taper

THEFLER Spindle bore

EEERTE Tailstock ram travel
EEEREE Tailstock taper

AFRET (FhED) Metric threads (Grade)
HHEBLT (FhED) Inch threads (Grade)
HEHEIE Range of Longitudinal Feed
HPaET]E Range of Corss Feed
EihstE (B Spindle speeds (Grade)
BN Motor power

ik Drilling and milling
sh7LBED Drilling Capacity

EHHE Spindle taper

iR () Spindle speeds (Grade)
EHLInE Motor power

Hith Other

2E (SEE) N.W. (without base cabinet)
IMERS (BEIE) Overall dimensions  (without base cabinet)

320mm

210mm

915mm

200mm

MT5

38mm

80mm

MT3

0.5~4mm (15)
9~48T.P.| (23)
0.025~0.34mm/rve
0.10~1.50mm/rve
60~1600r/min  (12)
1500W

20mm

MT3
200~2200r/min (4)
750W

475KG
1620x650x1630mm






